
Unit # Owner Contact Name Phone # Email 

5349, 5351, 5353, 5355
North Broward Pentecostal 
Tabernacle Inc

Horatio Tulloch 954-242-6486 horatiotulloch1960@gmail.com

5357 American Top Team of Sunrise Inc Roger Krahl - Assistant Secretary 754-234-4142 roger@mmascienceacademy.com

5359-5361 B&B Business Center LLC
Andrew Behm
Kimberly Donato

954-605-4176 KNRealty954@gmail.com

5363 Auto Depot Center LLC Roberto Amortegui 954-572-1001 AutoCollisionTeck@comcast.net

5365 DA Medical Warehouse LLC Mohammad Arif - Secretary 954-593-1719 MedicalEquipmentServices@outlook.com
5367-5369 Pullattu Properties LLC Thomas Pullattu 954-559-8844 Tom@tompr.com
5371-5373 Arneeb Investment Realty LLC Muhammad Farooq 954-465-3446 Farooq@globalunderwriters.net

5375, 5377, 5379, 5381
5381 Condo LLC
(Pulice Land Surveyors)

John Pulice
Jane Storms - Vice Chair

954-572-1777 PLS@PuliceLandSurveyors.com

5383-5385 DRP Property Holdings LLC

Darrin Mossing - Treasurer                              
Rich Hans                                               
Patti Powers
Peters & Peters - Registered Agent

954-721-8381
Dmossing@gmstnn.com
Rhans@gmssf.com
Ppowers@gmssf.com

5387 PAAL Technologies Holdings Inc Estro Vitantonio 954-399-4551
estro@upperstage.net
evitantonio@paaltech.com

5389
Mailing Address: 
4801 SW 88 Terrace
Miami FL 33143

Mac Advisors LLC Thierry Isambert 786-897-4719 Thierry@thierryisambert.com

5391, 5393, 5395, 5397
State Construction & Engineering 
Corp.

Barry Transleau                                        
Tim Smith - Chairman

954-205-6605
BTransleau@statecontracting.com
TSmith@statecontracting.com

5399 Lane Elevator Inc Eric Lane 954-822-4269 Laneelevator@gmail.com

Nob Hill Business Center - Unit Owner Contact Info


